Vel
1689.01
1659.93
1638.66

1197.28
1161.37
1157.92

1600.12
1597.99
1597.03

1667.69
1644.37
1606.41

1641.23
1627.60
1621.27

1730.60
1690.70
1690.53

1656.39
1614.83
1611.65

1672.45
1594.44
1592.74

1653.02
1607.09
1604.30

1647.04
1591.31
1590.90

1611.28
1573.78
1529.10

1661.06
1660.08

Name

T Lyttle
Fegan & McAdorey
Fegan & McAdorey

N & C Doherty
W McCloskey
W McCloskey

G Buckley & Son
R Telford
G Buckley & Son

Mc Gimpsey Bros
Mc Gimpsey Bros
Mc Gimpsey Bros

D C & P McArdle
G & A Campbell
G & A Campbell

G Murphy
Sands & Rice
Sands & Rice

W & J Smyth
J Eagleson & Son
J Eagleson & Son

T Mallon & Sons
McCracken Bros
E G Sands & Son

G McEvoy
G McEvoy
S & J McCullough

David Calvin
David Calvin
John Greenaway

T & M Morrow
A Purvis
T & M Morrow

D & J Armstrong & Son

J McMaw

Club
Abbey Social
Abbey Social
Abbey Social

Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Amelia Earhart R.P.S
Amelia Earhart R.P.S

Annaghmore H.P.S
Annaghmore H.P.S
Annaghmore H.P.S

Ards Hps
Ards Hps
Ards Hps

Armagh
Armagh
Armagh

Ballyholland
Ballyholland
Ballyholland

Ballymena
Ballymena
Ballymena

Banbridge
Banbridge
Banbridge

Beechpark Social
Beechpark Social
Beechpark Social

Bondhill
Bondhill
Bondhill

Broughshane
Broughshane
Broughshane

Carrick Social
Carrick Social

Ring Number
IHU17N 08690
GB18A 35607
IHU17N 08517

GB17A 09721
GB18F 06240
GB18D 26565

GB18A 32695
GB17A 28777
GB18A 32653

GB18A 07254
GB17A 19240
GB16A 08225

GB18A 08669
GB17A 06395
GB18A 08310

GB18E 14862
GB16A 41053
GB16A 41011

GB17B 10964
GB17B 10237
GB17R 18612

GB17A 21974
GB18B 43663
GB16B 22258

GB17D 04583
GB17D 04593
GB17D 04603

GB18B 10580
GB18B 10651
GB18B 10200

GB17B 29273
GB16B 03301
GB15D 13455

GB17C 04251
GB17C 04483



1623.53

1608.73
1600.45
1600.17

1539.92
1536.98
1534.96

1660.97
1648.77
1636.05

1624.09
1557.05
1550.09

1565.99
1563.73
1559.42

1649.69
1619.47
1580.91

1566.90
1553.15
1547.86

1561.14
1554.50
1553.93

1228.89
1149.46
1141.81

1613.85
1580.68
1550.49

1698.35
1693.45
1689.06

1709.88
1704.89
1704.57

J McMaw

B Morgan
B Morgan
B Morgan

D Coyles & Son
T & J McDonald
D Coyles & Son

Bill Walsh
Johnston Bros
Johnston Bros

Ellie Marshall
D McQuaid
David George

S Marshall
Kenny Morton & Sons
Kenny Morton & Sons

G & P Brown
G & P Brown
S & E McGaw

S Thompson
G Grant
S Thompson

A Darragh
A Darragh
A Darragh

J Ramsey & Son
J Ebbs
J Ramsey & Son

Mr & Mrs Stevenson
Philip Connor
Mr & Mrs Stevenson

J Greenaway
P & J Boal
J Greenaway

J Smyth & Sons
S Ogle
S Ogle

Carrick Social

Coalisland
Coalisland
Coalisland

Coleraine Premier
Coleraine Premier
Coleraine Premier

Colin Hps
Colin Hps
Colin Hps

Comber Central
Comber Central
Comber Central

Cookstown
Cookstown
Cookstown

Corrigs Hps
Corrigs Hps
Corrigs Hps

Crumlin
Crumlin
Crumlin

Cullybackey
Cullybackey
Cullybackey

Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps
Derry & Dist Hps

Dromara
Dromara
Dromara

Dromore
Dromore
Dromore

Drumnavaddy
Drumnavaddy
Drumnavaddy

GB18L 26903

GB18C 09936
GB18C 09927
GB17C 10253

GB18B 21159
GB17C 08153
GB18C 14886

GB18C 05514
I[HU18N 15043
GB18H 35237

GB17L 02681
GB15C 18804
I[HU16N 26129

GB18C 15819
GB18C 16094
GB16C 09480

GB18C 16932
I[HU18N 11061
GB18B 16084

GB18C 05176
GB18C 05015
GB17C 05116

GB18C 03313
GB17C 22413
GB17C 22414

GB16D 30035
GB16D 30737
GB17D 40217

GB18D 11443
GB17D 20083
GB18V 28969

GB18D 12090
BELG16 6128038
GB17D 24614

GB18D 12430
GB18D 13305
GB18D 13357



1650.47
1633.91
1625.73

1548.56
1547.07
1507.15

1715.00
1697.99
1690.24

1229.21
1190.94
1160.02

1618.62
1618.18
1601.06

1700.96
1699.46
1647.33

1694.13
1690.58
1682.61

1702.13
1693.24
1678.73

1607.13
1593.60
1582.96

1664.36
1650.74
1650.18

1705.98
1691.57
1658.50

1701.30
1700.71
1692.63

1599.15
1530.24

Cowan & McCartney
Cowan & McCartney
Roy Irwin

C Reid
S Mc Connell
S Mc Connell

D McElhone
D McElhone
D McElhone

Paul Maxwell
G Toner
Paul Maxwell

Rafferty & Toman
Rafferty & Toman
Hyde Bros

Jackson & Muckain
Joe Ward
Joe Ward

D Coulter
| Gibb & Sons
Lilley & Withers

Doonan & McGuinness
Dennis Irvine
Rob Hunter

A McBride
A McBride
J Rock

| Rollins & Son
S Grainger & Son
S Grainger & Son

McCartan & Woodsides
P Murray
McCartan & Woodsides

McComb Bros
McComb Bros
Gordon Bros & Son

W & R Evans & Leahy
R & J Conlane

Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Dungannon
Dungannon
Dungannon

Eastway
Eastway
Eastway

Foyle
Foyle
Foyle

Gilford
Gilford
Gilford

Glen Hps
Glen Hps
Glen Hps

Glenavy
Glenavy
Glenavy

Harmony H.P.S.
Harmony H.P.S.
Harmony H.P.S.

Harryville
Harryville
Harryville

Hillsborough & Maze
Hillsborough & Maze
Hillsborough & Maze

Killyleagh & District
Killyleagh & District
Killyleagh & District

Killyleagh Central
Killyleagh Central
Killyleagh Central

Kingswood Hps
Kingswood Hps

GB16D 37965
GB16D 37957
I[HU15N 04090

GB16D 13181
GB16D 13028
GB15D 10629

GB17E 31143
GB18E 18246
GB16X 23204

GB16F 13866
GB16R 33374
GB15F 22594

GB17F 0436
GB17F 02455
GB18F 02315

I[HU18N 02280
GB18C 31660
GB18C 31610

GB18F 11987
GB17D 06082
GB18F 12251

GB16D 20355
GB18H 34832
IHU15N 016003

GB18H 11280
GB18H 13449
GB18H 11597

GB17H 38822
GB18H 10702
GB17H 38719

IHU17N 04027
GB18E 12699
IHU16N 16094

I[HU17N 717
IHU17N 776
IHU18N 13426

GB18D 12405
GB18V 29611



1520.94

1674.61
1663.86
1663.73

1660.03
1644.18
1643.87

1715.74
1701.22
1698.05

1454.23
1441.01
1395.49

1691.74
1603.60
1600.69

1346.62
1317.41
1315.01

1619.30
1607.99
1607.76

1652.73
1649.77
1622.28

1253.32
1252.05
1136.52

1717.28
1662.95
1654.61

1643.50
1614.61
1613.87

1444.30
1394.79
1363.75

R & J Conlane

D & P Harvey
Rea & Magill
Rea & Magill

Dowey Bros
A Craig
A Craig

G & M Atcheson

McAuley & Kell & Gibson & Tosh
Bingham & Seaton

G Kearney
R Witherow
R Witherow

H Mackin & Son
AT & J Houston
AT & J Houston

L Flanagan & Son
L Flanagan & Son
L Flanagan & Son

Nelson Weir
Stanley West
Nelson Weir

S Curran
R Higginson
S Curran

P & M Healy
B Ogilvie
Pat Cregan

R McKelvey
J.J. McCabe
Donnelly Bros

Cooney Bros
P McFadden
Cooney Bros

John Convey
D Booth
D Booth

Kingswood Hps

Larne & District
Larne & District
Larne & District

Laurelvale
Laurelvale
Laurelvale

Ligoniel H.P.S.
Ligoniel H.P.S.
Ligoniel H.P.S.

Limavady
Limavady
Limavady

Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District
Lisburn & District

Londonderry
Londonderry
Londonderry

Loughgall
Loughgall
Loughgall

Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social
Lurgan Social

Maiden City
Maiden City
Maiden City

Millvale
Millvale
Millvale

Monaghan Hps
Monaghan Hps
Monaghan Hps

Mourne & Dist Hps
Mourne & Dist Hps
Mourne & Dist Hps

GB18X 22280

GB16L 34245
GB18L 30558
GB18L 30508

GB18L 12831
GB18L 12418
GB18L 12420

NWHU18R 1457
GB17L 25022
I[HU18S 147231

GB17L 11425
GB17L 11350
GB18L 09912

GB17V 40199
GB18L 04089
GB18L 04084

GB17C 10549
GB17C 10503
GB17C 10532

GB17L 05576
GB18V 08711
GB17L 05501

GB16L 07873
GB18L 07674
GB18L 06840

GB18E 09371
GB17E 05068
GB18E 09556

GB17A 15028
GB18F 26160
GB18F 37062

GB15E 02188
GB17E 01417
GB18E 06551

GB17D 23915
GB18F 17954
GB17F 19450



1643.16
1637.29
1623.47

1722.54
1710.99
1710.75

1441.69
1397.34
1396.26

1639.81
1636.12
1605.12

1565.20
1564.65
1552.19

1618.71
1614.95
1591.86

1260.90
1250.99
1250.74

1709.93
1680.11
1664.42

1558.07
1549.54
1542.64

J White
A Steele
J White

Ron Williamson
W & J Chambers
Ron Williamson

A Kelly
A Kelly
A Kelly

Mr G Matchett
J Whitten & Son
J Whitten & Son

J & M Milliken
J & M Milliken
W & J McLean

R Kenna
R Kenna
R Kenna

D McNulty
D McNulty
D McNulty

J & D Braniff
J & D Braniff
J & D Braniff

A & M Boyle
T Scott & Son
T Scott & Son

Muckamore
Muckamore
Muckamore

Newry & District
Newry & District
Newry & District

Omagh
Omagh
Omagh

Portadown & Drumcree
Portadown & Drumcree
Portadown & Drumcree

Rasharkin
Rasharkin
Rasharkin

South Belfast
South Belfast
South Belfast

Strabane
Strabane
Strabane

Wheatfield
Wheatfield
Wheatfield

Windsor Social Hps
Windsor Social Hps
Windsor Social Hps

GB17V 88395
GB17E 08846
GB17E 08623

GB16D 17049
GB17D 23248
GB18F 26032

GB14D 06761
GB17R 05224
GB15D 21790

GB18V 04333
GB18P 13254
GB16D 20240

GB17R 19033
GB17V 37267
GB17R 18821

I[HU18N 00791
GB17L 46805
I[HU18N 00802

GB15S 05402
GB14S 06840
GB13S 55986

IHU18N 17945
I[HU18N 17960
IHU18N 17908

GB17V 11344
GB17B 23643
GB16C 19613



